TELEMATICS
PRODUCT CATALOG
Telematics August 2022
We are delighted to present you the latest edition of our
product catalog that comes with the updated portfolio and
extensive opportunities for your business.
To keep you up with the network technology evolution, we
introduce new 4G LTE devices so that your fleets would run

FOR AUTHORIZED DRIVING
EYE Sensor
Order code: BTSMP15QB801 (SPQ1)
Order code: BTSMP15QE501 (SPQ10)
EYE Beacon
Order code: BTSID14KB801 (SPQ1)
Order code: BTSID14KE501 (SPQ10)
Magnetic iButton key
Order code PPEX00000050
RFID card
Order code: PPEX00000870
RFID reader
Order code: PPEX00000880
iButton reader
Order code: PPEX00000060
91
FOR POWER SUPPLY
FOR PROFESSIONAL TRACKERS
FMB9 1.5 m power cable
with fuse
Order code: PPWS00000520
OBD II power cable (female)
Order code: PPWS0000110
TACHO cable
Order code: PPCB00000300
FMS cable
Order code: PPCB00000500
Tachograph Front Panel cable
Order code: PPCB00000430
Carrier Reefer cable
Order code: PPCB00000460
Power cable
with clamp connectors
Order code: PPWS00000680
FMB9 power cable for
power supply
Order code: PPCB00001610
12-pin power cable for cigarette
lighter socket
Order code: PPCB00000250
OBD II connection
extension cable (90 cm)
Order code: PPCB00000140
Internal battery 170 mAh
Li-ion 3.7V
Order code: PPBA00001470
1-wire TTJ temperature sensor